BALTIMORE COUNTY

T MARYLANTD
JAMES T. SMITH, JR. WILLIAM J. WISEMAN III
County Executive Scptember 27, 2006 Zoning Commissioner

D. BRADLEY RUSS
3407 MAPLE VIEW WAY
BALTIMORE MD 21234

Re: Petition for Administrative Variance

Case No. 07-092-A
Property: 3407 Maple View Way

Dear Mr. Russ:

Your request for Administrative Variance has been given to me for review. Upon my
review of your file, it came to my attention that the Zoning Advisory Committee (ZAC)
comment prepared by the Office of Planning is opposed to your request. I am enclosing a copy
of this ZAC comment for your review.

I suggest that you call Kevin Gambrill at 410-387-3480 to determine if you can come
to an agreement on this request.

Please write to me at your earliest convenience if you are able to work something out
with Mr, Gambrill to modify your plan and request for variance. If not, I will schedule a
public hearing on this matter.

Thank you for your attention and cooperation in this matter.
Very truly yours,
%‘/\' U "W@Q\Aa/

John V. Murphy
Deputy Zoning Commissioner

JVM:pz
Enclosure

c: Kevin Gambrill, Office of Planning

County Courts Buildimg | 401 Bosley Avenue, Suite 405 | Towson, Maryland 21204 | Phone 410-887-3868 | Fax 410-887-3468
www baltimorecountyonline.info
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BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

TO: Timothy M. Kotroco, Director DATE: September 18, 20006
Department of Permits and
Development Management
FROM: Arnold F. Pat’ Keller, IIT
Director, Office of Planning
SUBJECT: 3407 Maple View Way | |
CTITNE
INFORMATION: RE. e E‘E‘; E D
Item Number: 7-092

Petitioner: Bradley Russ aFP 2— : 200%&

Zoning: I DR 5.5 ZOF F ﬁ » tl‘i’:E\}SEONER

Requested' Action:  Administrative Variance

SUMMARY OF RECOMMENDATIONS:

The Office of Planning does not support the petitioner’s request to permit an accessory structure (pool) to
be located in the side yard in lieu of the required rear yard. The lot in question is not unique, as it was
created among of series of regularly shaped lots when the subdivision was approved four years ago
(Burton-Chapman Property — approval date = 12/23/2002). Furthermore, the petitioner has created a self-
imposed hardship by constructing an extensive open projection deck in the rear yard of the property,
which now inhibits the locating of any additional accessory structures n the legal portion of the lot (e.g.
the rear yard). Finally, there are a number of properties with side yards that protrude toward the public
right-of-way (e.g. 3408 Maple View Way). This Office is concerned that if the placement of an accessory
structure in the side yard were granted here, it would set an extremely negative precedent is this newly

completed subdivision.

As such, the Office of Planning respectfully requests that the petitioner’s request be denied.

For further information concerning the matters stated here in, please contact Kevin Gambrill at 410-887-
3480.

Y
Prepared by: - (LA 0t

@7

Division Chief: , CEANE
AFK/LL: CM -

WADEVREWVWZACV7-092.doc




BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
TO: Timothy M. Kotroco, Director - DATE: September 18, 2006

Department of Permits and
Development Management

FROM: Arnold F. Pat’ Keller, 111
Director, Office of Planning

SUBJECT: 3407 Maple View Way
INFORMATION: RE.CEIVED
Item Number: 7-092

2006
Petitioner: Bradley Russ SEP 29

Zoning: DR 5.5 [0 o meCIONER

Reqguested Action: Administrative Variance

SUMMARY OF RECOMMENDATIONS:

The Office of Planning does not support the petitioner’s request to permit an accessory structure (pool) to
be located in the side yard in lieu of the required rear yard. The lot in question is not unique, as it was
created among of series of regularly shaped lots when the subdivision was approved four years ago
(Burton-Chapman Property — approval date = 12/23/2002). Furthermore, the petitioner has created a self-
imposed hardship by constructing an extensive open projection deck in the rear yard of the property,
which now inhibits the locating of any additional accessory structures in the legal portion of the lot (e.g.
the rear yard). Finally, there are a number of properties with side yards that protrude toward the public
right-of-way (e.g. 3408 Maple View Way). This Office is concerned that if the placement of an accessory
structure in the side yard were granted here, it would set an extremely negative precedent is this newly
completed subdivision.

As such, the Office of Planning respectfully requests that the petitioner’s request be denied.

For further information concerning the matters stated here in, please contact Kevin Gambrill at 410-887-
3480.

Prepared by: gla{ A A

Division Chief: -
AFK/LL: CM

WADEVREWVWWAC\7-092 doc
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JAMES T. SMITH, JR. TIMOTHY M. KOTROCO, Director

County Executive Department of Permits and
Development Management

September 25, 2006

D. Bradley Russ
6645 Chippewa Drive
Baltimore, MD 21234

Dear Mr. Russ;
RE:- Case Number: 07-092-A, 6645 Chippewa Drive

The above referenced petition was accepted for processing by thé Bureau of Zoning
Review, Department of Permits and Development Management (PDM) on August 30, 2006.

The Zoning Advisory Committee (ZAC), which consists of representatives from several
approval agencies, has reviewed the plans that were submitted with your petition. All comments
submitted thus far from the members of the ZAC are attached. These comments are not
intended to indicate the appropriateness of the zoning action requested, but to ensure that all
parties (zoning commissioner, attorney, petitioner, etc.) are made aware of plans or problems
with regard to the proposed improvements that may have a bearing on this case. Ali comments
will be placed in the permanent case file.

If you need further information or have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact
the commenting agency.

Very truly yours,

w. Gl 2009

W. Carl Richards, Jr.
Supervisor, Zoning Review

WCR:amf

Enclosures

C: People’'s Counsel

Zoning Review | County Office Building
111 West Chesapeake Avenue, Room 111 | Towson. Maryland 21204 | Phone 410-887-3391 | Fax 410-887-3048
www.baltimorecountymd.gov
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State Higiwvay

Administration
MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Robert L. Ehrlich, Jr., Governor

Robert L. Flanagan, S&cremi-y
Michael S. Steele, L. Governor

Neil J. Pedersen, Administrator

Date: /7 ﬁzooé

Ms. Kristen Matthews RE: . Baltimore County

‘Baltimore County Office Of .~ . | Jtem No. CJ 92
Permits and Development Management S M&FL.E; L WP\Y
County Office Building, Room 109 \f ProvewTy i -
Towson, Maryland 21204 | | ARAAN e 7-9z-A

Dear Ms. Matthews:

Thank you for the opportunity to review your referral request on the subject of the above
captioned. We have determined that the subject property does not access a State roadway and is not
affected by any State Highway Administration projects. Therefore, based upon available information this
office has no ob; ectlon to Baltimore County Zoning Advisory Committee approval of tem No. O 92

Shcrul‘d you have any questims regarding this matter, please contact Michael Bailey at 410-545-
2803 or 1-800-876-4742 extension 5593. Also, you may E-mail him at (mbailey@sha.state.md.us).

Very truly yours,

Ufahal

F NSteven D. Foster, Ch1ef

Engineering Access Perm1ts
Division

SDF/MB

My telephone number/toll-free number is |
Maryland Relay Service for Impaired Hearing or Speech: 1.800.735.2258 Statewide Toll Free

Street Address: 707 North Calvert Street - Baltimore, Maryland 21202 - Phone: 410.545.0300

+ www.marylandroads.com
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BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTEROFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

|

TO: Timothy M. Kotroco, Director DATE: September 11, 2006
Department of Permuts & Development
Management
. Qv _
FROM: Dennis A. Kennedy, Supervisor

Bureau of Development Plans Review

SUBJECT:  Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting
For September 11, 2006
[tem Nos.07-071, 072, 073, 0674, 07
078, 085, 086, 087, 090, 091 a

The Bureau of Development Plans Review has reviewed the subject zoning
items, and we have no comments.

DAK:CEN:clw
ce: File
ZAC-NO COMMENTS- 09082006 .doc
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CERTIFICATE OF POSTING

Permits and Development Management

County Office Building, Room 111
111 West Chesapeake Avenue -
Yowson, Maryland 11204

.- ATTN:, Kristen' Matthews {(419) 887-3394} -

Ladies and Gentlemen: *,;ﬁ

RE: Case No.: /- o
Petitioner/Developer: 2. GRADLEY
EU )

Date of Hearing/Closing: 26/0¢

_—— S ey -

* This letter is to certify under the peoatties of perjury matthemmnm(s) required by law were

posted conspicuously on the property located at:
L4

7¢/

n

Thesig:(s)wmmmdﬁu 2 ~ /0 -'Qé .J__’__;____ _,.

(Month, Day, Year)

ADMINISTRATIVE

A
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TO PIRMIT A ACCESSORY STRITURE MSiivset Az )
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PUBLIC HEARING ?

PERSTANT 13 LICTION 2B-12700)), BALTROTT cOuNTY

AN ELIIBLE INDIVIDUAL OR GROUP u.nf "
PUBLIC KREARING C

THE PROPOSED VARIANCE, PR MEH#IHG

IS DONE IN THE ZON'MG OFFICE AEFORE

&30 pne ON MGER 25, Ty,

AQOITIGNAL INFORM I e AvAILANLE AT

0NN ABNSTRATION MG O
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Sincerely,

of Sign Poster) . (DatB)

SSG Robert Black

(Print Name)
1508 Leskie Road

J—

(Address) ., ‘- | ’

Dundak, ﬁamhnd 21222

i

— — e gl —

(City, State. Z-ip Code)
(410) 282-7940

('lfel&pliﬂnt; Number)
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BALTIMORE COUNTY DEIRTMENT OF PERMITS AND DE@LOPMENT MANAGEMENT
| ZONING REVIEW ?

ADMINISTRATIVE VARIANCE INFORMATION SHEET AND DATES

O7 — o ~
Case Number pg2l © 92 -A Address ’BL(OZ Mapﬁ View ‘AA}/

Contact Person: ! Qﬁ;ng lem_” Phone Number. 410-887-3351

Planner, Please Print Your Name -

Filing Date: 8/3"5’ C6 Posting Date: . ‘{? (O 06 Closing Date: ?_/??;/35

Any contact made with this office regarding the status of the administrative variance should be
through the contact person (planner) using the case number.

1 POSTING/COST: The petitioner must use one of the sign posters on the approved list (on the
reverse side of this form) and the petitioner is responsible for all printing/posting costs. Any
reposting must be done only by one of the sign posters on the approved list and the petitioner
s again responsible for ali associated costs. The zoning notice sign must be visible on the

property on or before the posting date noted above. it should remain there through the closing
date. ~ |

2 DEADLINE: The closing date is the deadline for an occupant or owner within 1. 000 feet to file
a formal request for a public hearing. Please understand that even if there is no formal
request for a public hearing, the process is not complete on the closing date. |

3. ORDER: After the closing date, the file will be reviewed by the zoning or deputy zoning -

commissioner. He may: (a) grant the requested relief; (b) deny the requested relief: or {c)
order that the matter be set in for a public hearing. You will receive written notification
(typically within 7 to 10 days of the closing date) as to whether the petition has been granted,
denied, or will go to public hearing. The order will be mailed to you by First Class mail.

4. POSSIBLE PUBLIC HEARING AND REPOSTING: in cases that must go to a public hearing
(whether due 1o a neighbor's formal request or by order of the zoning or deputy zoning
commissioner), notification will be forwarded to you. The sign on the property must be
changed giving notice of the hearing date, time and location. As when the sign was originally

pastec;‘ic, certification of this change and a photograph of the altered sign must be forwarded to
this office. | ~

(Detach Along Dotted Line)

Petitioner: This Part of the Form is for the Sign Poster Only

USE THE ADMINISTRATIVE VARJANCE SIGN FORMAT
o )

Case Number pg/l 092 | -A Address 3{1@? L Zﬁfle M;éw L\/a}(

Petitioner's Name [). E}Cﬁdffiﬁ Eiﬁ‘i Telephone Y10 (563 ({3
FPosting Date: L?{ f_f;/gé ) Closing Date: a .
Wording for Sign: _ To Permit  ap me;_gar/y . sng,;dc:fgdy‘ﬂ [5 WH:MM:»{%L be

_chaiféﬁ (34 Hu‘_FL'[e ﬁ)b i ﬂzﬁib_amly__ﬁudi‘ﬁy . }?fﬁ_a_lﬁ 1“1.:‘_
_uxi_uu_u{ reay _

WCR - Revised 6/25/04

BALTIMORE COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PERMITS AND DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT
ZONING RFEVIFW P
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DEPARTMENT OF PERMITS AND DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT
ZONING REVIEW

ADVERTISING REQUIREMENTS AND PROCEDURES FOR ZONING HEARINGS

The_Baltimore County Zoning Regulations (BCZR) require that notice be given to the
general public/neighboring property owners relative to property which is the subject of
an upcoming zoning hearing. For those petitions which require a public hearing, this
notice is accomplished by posting a sign.on the property {responsibility of the petitioner)
and placement of a notice in a newspaper of general circulation in the County, both at
least fiteen (15) days before the hearing.

Zoning Review will ensure that the legal requirements for advertising are satishied.
However, the petitioner is responsible for the costs associated with these requirements.
The newspaper will bill the person listed below for the advertising. This advertising Is
due upon receipt and should be remitted directiy to the newspaper.

OPINIONS MAY NOT BE ISSUED UNTIL ALL ADVERTISING COSTS ARE PAID.

For Newspaper Advertising:

ltem Number or Case Number: _ 07~ Oﬁg -A
Petitioner: Bﬁﬁpbé"{ Eu.*:‘-%-

Address or Location: __3%07 Wapie Vicw [Day

PLEASE FORWARD ADVERTISING BILL TO:
Name: Ao ’Q-Zu..s S

Address: __ 3407 mﬂ.e’ \heQ (SAT
Bactungre MD  2(23¢

Telephone Number: Hio- L6 3 fot3

Revised 7/11/05 - SC.J




July 31, 2006
To Whom It May Concemn:

This letter is in reference to the proposed in-ground swimming pool to be placed at 3407
Maple View Way, Baltumore, Maryland 21234.

Mr. or Mrs. Russ have presented to me diagrams of the proposed pool location and layout
as well as landscape additions.

I have reviewed these documents and have no objections to the proposal.

Lo LBLA Dion. BroJid, vy
Signaure Prifited Name Date
3403 Maple View Way

(lanz.. et WD 08 ELin T MARTIN 7 (24 /o5

Signature Printed Name Date
34035 Maple View Way
_ / - =

JI, /] "Z—Aﬂ t./ L . /7 6 o4

Rignature Printed Name Date
$09 Maple View
‘ f . v ' f
- 'l‘ 73 5 o s 4 W A r ~ul - » l

Slgn () Printed Name - Date

3408 Maple V1 ay

”M and * Cimino 7 [37/0¢

Signattire Printed Name Date
9635 Magledt Road
b, :f .
I e . SEChhichoq  NoRiaart L. STRICKEL L7
Signature Printed Name Date
3406 Joppa Road ~

_,I:'@m #06}'2




® @ "
- Petition for Administrative Variance

to the Zomng Commlssw‘ner of Baltimore County

for the property located at 3407 Hﬁ?bﬁ"' View (bay 21239
_which is presently zoned __ R S.S

This Petition shalil be flled with the Department of Permits and Development Management. The undersigned, legal
owner(s) of the property situate in Baltimore County and which: is: deseribed in the description and plat attached hereto and
made a part hereof, hereby petition for a Variance from Section(s) 400, |

= f'a- ermﬂl an accesso/

Shrucltum (‘5W¢MMI‘Hﬁ iﬁﬂﬂ{) +D [O:‘:'L Och]LaG( O H’le. 9(0{& Cﬂt KR S‘(Hj‘g, plwu

dWc”m«j n lied, m‘\ the V@7utwed redy win o

-

=
- &

- - LR~ A . L ] . . 5 =won . PO

-

&

of the zoning regulations of Baltlrnnre .County, to.the.zoning law of BEI’[II’I‘IDI’E County, for the reasons indicated on the back
of this petition form. i .

o

Property 1S to be posted and advertlsed as prescnbed by the zcrmng regulat10ns ' - - 2
I, or we, agree to pay expenses of above Variance, advertising, posting, etc. and further agree to and are to be bounded by the zoning
reguiat:uns and restrictions of Baltimore.County adnpted pursuant to the zoning law for Baltimore:County. '

I/We do solemnly. declare and affirm, under the penaities of
. perjury; that |/we are the legal owner[s) of the property which
- is the subject of this Petition.

Contract Purchaser/Lessee: - - -+ -, . Leqgal Owner(s): .- .
- . ¥y
| D. Beaoey QuSS

Name - Type or Print ;, | Name - Type or Print
Signature .. . Signature
Address Telephone No. * Name - Type or Print
City State Zip Code Signature B
Attorney For Petitioner: _ | 3"10"? ﬂ,&.ﬂg Vle w&*r Hlo. b3 10 @.

L ) Address ‘ Telephone No.

. ,3chTthaRE D 223y
Name - Type ar Print . City State Zip Code
Representative to be Contacted:

Signature .
Company : Name
Addrass Telephone No. Address : | | Telephone No.
City State Zip Code City - State Zip Code
A Public ¢ Hearlng havmg been fﬁnallﬁemaanded andfc;r-fuund to be required, it is ordered b by the 2 Zoning 9 Commissioner of Baltimore Cuunty,
this day of that the subject matter of this petition be set for a public hearing, adverllsed as required by the zoning

regulations of Baitimare County and that the nroperty be reposted.

' _ . A + - Zoping Commissioner of Baltimore County
CASENO. ©07-092-A Reviewed By /gMZ »*2 |

REV 10/25/01 S Estimated Posting Date.____7




Affid aVit in Support of Administrative Variance

The undersigned hereby affirms under the penalties of perjury to the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, as
follows: That the information herein given is within the personal knowledge of the Affiant(s} and that Affiant(s) is/are
competent to testify thereto in the event that a public hearing is scheduled in the future with regard thereto.

That the Affiant(s) does/do presently reside at 3407 M APLE Vifw w&i

Address
Bactireze HWo 2(23Y4
City State Zip Code

That based upon persona! knowledge, the following are the facts upon which I/we base the request for an Administrative
Variance at the above address (indicate hardship or practical difficulty):

1L awm fc:oluﬂs*fns G NitManee +o ?Lk(,e Gl -m\c)rowa\ ?.aa(
i A budkhand tvak will also 2xdend ()M%L( w to
the Side ymé. TThe ‘F&“aw?&j (e aSoms kq)?("l
L Weowes Dede o ke boack o flae bige probulats
(o str vk lon ollrz.ok‘»T bewnd  Sad Ag‘,k.
Lo Thane 15 a Fhinage easconet cdonq Ao back E%et&/“] ldne.

3 Rack SopfMwst Clorwen of (%“"QA&, 16 the 10*545* svalable
ONg O

That the Affiant(s) acknowledge(s) that if a formal demand is filed, Affiant(s) will be required to pay a reposting and
advertising fee and may be required to provide additional information.

Signature% Signature

D. Braorer Cuss

Name - Type or Print Name - Type or Print

- — mm = e gy N BN B b s omet Y W B EE am B mm e e me W W B SR A TE am wm oap s
_----_-..._i——--.-..pl-——-.‘---n-——-—!----———----'-————----'—H——-ﬂ----i—————-ﬂ —

STATE OF MARYLAND, COUNTY OF BALTIMORE, to wit:

| HEREBY CERTIFY, this _;? G}wday of 47% L , 76'&1,, before me, a Notary Public of the State
of Maryland, in and for the County aforesaid; personally appeared

D. Braoley [P0 SS

the Affiant(s) herein, personally known or satisfactorily identified to me as such Affiant(s}.

AS WITNESS my hand and Notarial Seal
. / [ 2

My Commission Expires hﬂj 21, 200>

REV 10/25/01




Petition for Administrative Variance

to the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County

for the property located at 3‘@ 7 Mape '\]lEu (AJA'-( 2234
. which is presently zoned DR S.S

This Petition shall be flled with the Department of Permlts and Deve!opment Management. The undersigned, legal
owner(sY.of the property situate in Baltimore County and which is described in the description and plat attached hereto and
made a part hereof, hereby petition for a Variance from Section(s) Hooe. i ~ 1o }wal’- an ACCes s ar/

‘51—re{c,'[-ul’t. (SWIMMMj }an‘\ {'o 1‘3& IOC-‘:{”ECI on H'n:. Std& o]b a su-'ljfc, #ﬂm[!/
CJWL“iHj {;1 lrcq ot ‘H‘IB V‘ETH!FQD( veay

-
- _—

- - - - [ ] r - . . . 1.'.‘_..‘ x -.'. F_J,H_

4 * :

- of the zoning regulations of Elal-ﬁni‘d‘re'Coun‘tﬁ, to the zoﬁing'iéw of Baltimore C’Buﬁty, for the feasons indicated on the back

of this petition form.

. -

Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by the zon:ng regulatlcms
|, or we, agree to pay expenses.of above Variance, advertising, posting, etc. and further agree to and are to be bounded by the zoning
regulatmns and restrictions of Baltimore County adc:pted pursuant to the zoning law for Baltimore County. -

¢

n -
£ 4 = -

i

- - IWe do solemnly declare and affirm, under the penalties of
perjury that l/we are the legal owner(s} of the property which
is the subject of this Petttmn

- .

.
» L] Fl "
- s - - s . - =T = w Eghe - &+ - e L ..;.i..,.

Contract Purchaser/Lessee: a Legalw Own er(s):
.o S . s t R T L :
. C . Beaviee: 'Zuss
Name - Type or Print - Name - TypEér Print )
Signature . Slgnatura »4%(
Address Telephone No. Name - Type or Print B
City | State | Zip Code Signature
Attorney For Petitioner: | 3467 Hage View Day. ' Hip 663 013
_ Address Telephone No.
Bactinere Y 24234
Name - Type or Print ' City State Zip Code
Representative to be Contacted:
Signature
. Company Name
Address Telephone No. Address . Telephone No.
City State Zip Code City State Zip Code

'. . REV 10/25/01 R Estimated Posting Date

A Public Hearing having been formally demanded and/or found to be required, it is ocrdered by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County,
this day of that the subject matter of this petition be set for a public hearing, advertised, as required by the zoning
regulations of Baltimore County and that the property be reposted.

-,

e - Zoning Cﬂmmissmner of Baltimore County

CASE NO. 07 -092 “‘A’ Reviewed By Z ; ; “Date 5ﬁ 30/0 6

-~

-
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®
AfﬁdaVit in Support of Administrative Variance

The undersigned hereby affirms under the penalties of perjury to the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, as
follows: That the. information herein given is within the nersonal knowledge of the Affiant(s) and that Affiant(s) is/are
competent to testify thereto-in the event that a public hearing is scheduled in the future with regard thereto.

That the Aﬁiant(é) does/do presently reside at 3U07 tMapLe \ Ew L-)A‘f

Address
BALTInoRE HO 223¢
City State Zip Code

That based upon personal knowledge, the following are the facts upon which l/we base the request for an Administrative
Variance at the above address (indicate hardship or practical difficulty):

e

L awm W'é-o\v-ﬂ%ﬁ"ns 4 Vaciawce )tp {)Lé\,u G -img(mw\_é]\ gﬂo‘

14\ 'hn-& hm.ckvlkxd ook el a(ﬂﬂ Opkwﬂ ?MV‘ e ‘t‘p

Ao S\Ae ‘-"&Jrél- m —?olwuiwb reasSens "\W(o‘:

L Woopen Dk on tue bade o Ko howse arolibite
construckion Luycotln Bebind Sad  deck,

2. Theve & & Ao'almg L aSC o X alavé Mo oAk fﬁ??uﬁ, ltae .

2. BaL\L_‘?é‘LJCWF%‘It coCaen o ()w?,«-ut%‘ is ’hre—liuﬁb&s{' svenlabole

oféa..
That the Affiant(s) acknowledge(s) that if a formal demand is filed, Affiant(s} will be required to pay a reposting and
advertising fee and may be required to provide additional information.

D By 12

Signature Signature
D. Beaveey 1duss -
Name - Type or Frint Name - Type or Print

—-*----“—@--“'————-----_—————ﬂ-—------ﬂ_-ﬂu-------—-———'------I—'H__d-------——-‘-----———__----i

STATE OF MARYLAND, COUNTY OF BALTIMORE, to wit:

| HEREBY CERTIFY, this 3’)271‘ day of _ Cr 0T , 0% nhefore me, a Notary Public of the State
of Maryland, in and for the County aforesaid, personally appeared

D). SeAavE, 2058

the Affiant(s) herein, personally knownér satisfactorily identified to me as such Affiant(s).

AS WITNESS my hand and Ngiarial Seal

_/

july £1, 2007

y Commission Expires

REV 10/25/01




Petition for Administrative Variance

to the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County

for the property located at _ 3407 MArce Ve WAy 2123¢
- which is presently zoned DR §.8

This Petition shall be filed with the Department of Permits and Development Manager}lent. The undersigned, legal
owner(s) of the property situate in Baltimore County and which is.described in the description and plat attached hereto and

made a part hereof, hereby petition for a Variance from Section(s) 4o0. i - to }oarm;{' an acces 5(,,./
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Cuuﬁty, to the zoning law of Baltimore Cohﬁty, for the reasons indicated on the back

of the zoning reguiations of Baltimore
of this petition form.

¥ -
- - - - ! # ur [

F-‘- - -

. S * Y
1 - -, 0=

Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by the zoning regulations.
|, or we, agree to pay expenses of above Variance, advertising, posting, etc. and further agree to and are to-be bounded by, the zoning
regulations and restrictions of Baltimore County adopted pursuant to the zoning law for Baltimore County.

-a o -
- L " - . = -

" I/We dd solemnly declare and affirm, under the penalties of
perjury, that {/we are the legal owner(s) of the property which

- - _ , YL, 2 & - sisthe subject of this Petition.
Contract Purchaser/Lessee. .. = - . = - Legal Owner(s):. -, . T,
A I ’ ) *
D, Baaveey Russ . -
Name - Type or Print ' Name - Type or Print
Signature Signature
Address Co Telephone No. . Name - Type or Print
City . State Zip Code _ Signature
Attorney For Petitioner: 3407 MaPLe View (1.1“‘1 Yio-bl3-10(3
Address Telephone No.
. Bavtinere HD 21234
Name - Type or Print - City _ State Zip Code
Representative to be Contacted.
Signature
Company Name
Address Telephone No. Address Telephone No.
City State Zip Code City State Zip Code

— e — e —_— —————————— — e —

A Public Hearing having been formally demanded and/or found to be required, it is ‘ordered byTue Zoning T‘,ﬂmmissi:;ner of Baltimore Cuuntf
this day of _ that the subject matter of this petition be set for a public hearing, advertised, as required by the zoning

regulations of Baltimore County and that the property be reposted.

-

, Zoning Commissioner of Baltirﬁare County

CASENO. O7-0927 ~ A Reviewed By
REV 10/25/01 , | Estimated Posting Date




Af ﬁdaVit in Support of Administrative Variance

The undersigned hereby affirms under the penalties of perjury to the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, as
follows: That the information herein given is within the personal knowledge of the Affiant(s) and that Affiant(s) is/are
competent to testify thereto in the event that a public hearing is scheduled in the future with regard thereto.

That the Affiant(s) does/do presently reside at 3"{ 0 HH LE W-?w n P

Address
] PdALTimote MO 2(23Y
City State Zip Code

That based upon personal knowledge, the following are the facts upon which I/we base the request for an Administrative
Variance at the above address (indicate hardship or practical difficulty):

r‘-ﬁ.

L o (dclucf:-ﬂvxj G UM:WLE Te PVLCR Ga. 1)\3(6%&‘» Péat
w4 {ouflﬂa,md Hrat will alse extend P“"*H Wt

Hue 4&ide t,{awl. ’[’L\,o. '(:a tLM;tu-._S feaSons G’??LT:

A WoeonEn Deck o tne back oF e Wowse Probu.boit ¢
CMShrin hionm cﬁ-lc:dcij beliad Said deck.

¢ There 1% a éb\é:xw.,(be € aSxmR a\m‘sﬂw_ lba e CPF@?M line.

3. Back Southwest cocnan oF in%ﬁ, 1< e [MB‘_S& ava;(a‘b(e
tMLo . ‘ . .

That the Affiant(s) acknowledge(s) that if a formal demand is filed, Affiant(s) will be required to pay a reposting and
advertising fee and may be required to provide additional information.

D 2

|
Signature

D. Brakle, Puso

Name - Type or Print

Signature

Name - Type or Print

-----—--------------'--—------“-------m----‘-----—---r—.--———---4---—-----_--“—'---—----H----m

STATE OF MARYLAND, COUNTY OF BALTIMORE, to wit:

| HEREBY CERTIFY, this :SC’ INday of G e ) . el , before me, a Notary Public of the State
of Maryland, in and for the County aforesaid, personally appeared

D, 3?/7—23@- [lvs<,
vor

the Affiant(s) herein, personally known/or satisfactorily identified to me as such Affiant(s).

AS WITNESS my hand and Notarial Seal

REV 10/25/01




-

ZONING DESCRIPTION FOR 3407 MAPLE VIEW WAY, BALTIMORE,
MD 21234

Beginning at a point on the South side of Maple View Way which is 50 ft
wide at the distance of 245 ft +/\—§wéﬂ:rtbfle centerline of the nearest improved
intersecting street Magledt Road which 1s 60 ft wide. Being Lot #15 in the
subdivision of Burton/Chatman Property as recorded in Baltimore County
Plat Book #76, Folio #56 , containing 0.197 acres. Also known as 3407
Maple View Way and located in the 11™ Election District, 5th Councilmanic

District.
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